Pos

1
2
3
4
5

0

10
11

13

14

17

18

20

22

24

Licencia

CP23941520
CP06941629
CP23941519
CP06807195
CP22064043
CP06818160
CP06909478
CP02894372
CP02045911
CP02817964
CP22167542
CP02922406
CP02817962
CP02045852
CP02897636
CP02057735
CP02057759
CP02918445
CP02897637
CP02041202
CP02058765
CP23936708
CP02801757
CP09925664

Nombre

PUSNIK , MATIAS

BARBUTO , ALESSANDRO
PUSNIK , LUKAS

MARTINEZ TAVIO, MIGUEL

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, JAIME

MARTINEZ TAVIO, RAFAEL

OLIVAR SEUIJAS, GONZALO

FEBLES RODRIGUEZ, ALVARO

ARAGON HERNANDEZ, PABLO
BAROJA HERNANDEZ, RODRIGO
ABELEDO MIRANDA, LUIS

DELGADO CASTRO, FRANCISCO
BORAJA HERSNANDEZ, RAIMUNDO
HENRIQUEZ DE LUNA, ALFONSO
BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, GUSTAVO
ROMAN SAINERO, RODRIGO
HERREROS UBACH, JORGE

DELGADO CASTRO, DANIELA
BRANDSTETTER ALTAMIRANO, MIRIAM
BRITO GRAACK, CAROLA

SUAREZ DOMINGUEZ, MARIA
GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, HECTOR
HERRIQUEZ DE LUNA ELEJABEITIA, IRIA
MIRANDA MARTIN, MOISES ADONAI

Hex

54
54
48

35,1
40
51

31,7

22,4
37
44

33,2
54

26,9
47
48
48
48
45
48
39
45
36
42
48

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

38
42
38

28,6

33,3
44

27,9

20,8

34,5
41

32,2

26,4

> T ® > > > P> PP WP W EEEE P EOWD>DED>W®

LT IT T T LELL

O O U1 Oy OO OO OOy O LT O LTo o A U1 oy o L1 oo O O

28
28
25
18
21
27
16
11
19
23
17
28
14
25
25
25
25
25
26
21
25
19
23
25

34
30
28
27
25
25
24
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
11

12

34
30
28
27
25
25
24
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
11



